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9/19/2016 11:30 AM 1:30 PM MDOT Southwest Region Office 1501 E. Kilgore Rd. Kalamazoo Caroline Watson watsonc6@michigan.gov N

9/20/2016 10:00 AM 12:00 PM DHHS Macomb County 19700 Hall Road Clinton Twp Suzanne Graleski graleskis@michigan.gov N

9/20/2016 5:30 AM 7:30 AM DOC Carson City Correctional Facility AM 10274 Boyer Road Carson City Rosalinda Kittle kittler@michigan.gov Y

9/20/2016 1:00 PM 3:30 PM DOC Carson City Correctional Facility PM (2nd clinic) 10274 Boyer Road Carson City Rosalinda Kittle kittler@michigan.gov Y

9/20/2016 10:00 AM 2:45 PM DOC Central Office Grand View Plaza 206 E Michigan Lansing Wendy Rademacher reademacherW1@michigan.gov N

9/20/2016 5:30 AM 6:30 AM DOC Ojibway Correctional Facility AM N5705 Ojibway Road Marenisco Kathy Sprague spraguek@michigan.gov N

9/20/2016 1:30 PM 3:00 PM DOC Ojibway Correctional Facility PM  (2nd clinic) N5705 Ojibway Road Marenisco Kathy Sprague spraguek@michigan.gov N

9/21/2016 8:00 AM 12:00 PM DHHS Grand Traverse Leelanau 701 S. Elmwood Ave. Suite 19 Traverse City Lilia Alfonseca alfonsecal@michigan.gov Y

9/21/2016 5:30 AM 8:30 AM DOC Bellamy Creek Correctional Facility AM 1727 W Bluewater Hwy Ionia Jenna Christiansen christiansenj2@michigan.gov Y

9/21/2016 1:30 PM 3:30 PM DOC Bellamy Creek Correctional Facility PM (2nd clinic) 1727 W Bluewater Hwy Ionia Jenna Christiansen christiansenj2@michigan.gov Y

9/22/2016 10:00 AM 12:00 PM DHHS DDS Traverse City 315 E. Front St Traverse City Gayle Grice gayle.grice@ssa.gov N

9/22/2016 8:30 AM 11:45 AM JUD All Depts Grand Rapids State Office Bldg 350 Ottawa Ave NW Grand Rapids Sandra Justian sjustian@courts.mi.gov Y

9/23/2016 8:30 AM 10:45 AM TED UIA Grand Rapids One Division North Grand Rapids Susie Wiseman wisemans1@michigan.gov N

9/27/2016 8:15 AM 11:00 AM DHHS Calhoun County 190 E Michigan Ave Battle Creek Gloria Wood woodg@michigan.gov Y

9/27/2016 1:30 PM 3:30 PM DHHS DDS Monroe County 903 S. Telegraph Rd, Ste. A Monroe Pam Farnsworth farnsworthp@michigan.gov Y

9/27/2016 1:00 PM 4:30 PM DHHS Kalamazoo County 322 E Stockbridge Kalamazoo Colleen Ball ballc2@michigan.gov Y

9/27/2016 8:00 AM 10:30 AM DIFS Mason Bldg 530 W Allegan  7th Fl Lansing Julia Gaffney gaffneyj@michigan.gov N

9/27/2016 9:00 AM 11:00 AM MDOT Metro Region 18101 W Nine Mile Road Southfield Shakira White whites18@michigan.gov N

9/28/2016 9:00 AM 12:00 PM DHHS DDS Kalamazoo Office 151 S Rose 7th Fl Kalamazoo Roxane Ver Planck roxane.ver.planck@ssa.gov Y

9/28/2016 8:15 AM 12:00 PM DHHS Ingham County 5303 S Cedar Lansing Phylis Childs Childsp2@michigan.gov N

9/28/2016 9:15 AM 11:30 AM DHHS St Clair County 220 Fort St Port Huron Patricia Howe howep@michigan.gov Y

9/28/2016 9:30 AM 11:00 AM DHHS Washtenaw County 22 Center St Ypsilanti Lisa Temple templeL2@michigan.gov N

9/28/2016 1:30 PM 4:00 PM DOC Kinross Correctional Facility 4533 W. Industrial Park Dr. Kincheloe Crystal Bond bondc1@michigan.gov Y

9/28/2016 9:00 AM 11:30 AM LARA Corps Securities & Commercial Licensing 2501 Woodlake Cir Okemos Jennifer Schafer schaferj12@michigan.gov Y

9/28/2016 1:00 PM 3:15 PM LOTTERY Bldg 101 E Hillsdale Lansing Cristina McDermott mcdermottc1@michigan.gov Y

9/28/2016 9:00 AM 12:30 PM MDOT Van Wagoner Bldg 425 W Ottawa St Lansing Teresa Kozlowski kozlowskit@michigan.gov N

9/29/2016 9:30 AM 11:30 AM DEQ Saginaw Bay District Office 401 Ketchum Bay City Patricia Williams williamsp8@michigan.gov Y
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9/29/2016 8:15 AM 12:00 PM DHHS Bureau of Laboratories 3350 N Martin Luther King Blvd Lansing Deborah DeMyers demyersd@michigan.gov Y

9/29/2016 6:00 AM 8:30 AM DOC Chippewa Correctional Facility East 4533 W. Industrial Park Dr. Kincheloe Crystal Bond bondc1@michigan.gov Y

9/29/2016 2:00 PM 4:00 PM DOC Chippewa Correctional Facility West  (2nd clinic) 4533 W. Industrial Park Dr. Kincheloe Crystal Bond bondc1@michigan.gov Y

9/30/2016 5:30 AM 10:30 AM DOC Marquette Branch Prison 1960 US Highway 41 S Marquette Dawn Chisholm ChisholmD@michigan.gov Y

10/4/2016 8:30 AM 11:30 AM DEQ Jackson District Office State Office Bldg 301 E Louis Glick Hwy Jackson Jennifer Aimar Aimarj@michigan.gov Y

10/4/2016 10:00 AM 12:00 PM DEQ Kalamazoo District Office 7953 Adobe Road Kalamazoo Marcia Reidmiller reidmillerm@michigan.gov Y

10/4/2016 8:00 AM 4:00 PM DHHS Central Office Grand Tower 235 S Grand Ave Lansing Karen Crawford crawfordk@michigan.gov Y

10/4/2016 9:00 AM 1:00 PM DHHS Genesee Co. State Office Bldg 125 E Union St. Flint Jan Cook cookJ@michigan.gov Y

10/4/2016 9:00 AM 10:30 AM DHHS OIG Heritage - Okemos 3970 Heritage Ave Okemos Jane Leask leaskj@michigan.gov N

10/4/2016 1:00 PM 4:00 PM DHHS Ottawa County 12185 James St Ste 200 Holland Sherri Polk polks@michigan.gov Y

10/4/2016 6:30 AM 8:00 AM DOC Baraga Correctional Facility AM 13924 Wadaga Road Baraga Wanda Juntunen juntunenw@michigan.gov Y

10/4/2016 2:00 PM 4:00 PM DOC Baraga Correctional Facility PM  (2nd clinic) 13924 Wadaga Road Baraga Wanda Juntunen juntunenw@michigan.gov Y

10/4/2016 8:30 AM 12:00 PM LARA Michigan Public Service Commission 7109 W Saginaw Lansing Brenda Lampman lampmanb1@michigan.gov Y

10/4/2016 8:00 AM 11:30 PM MDOT Construction & Tech Bldg Secondary Cplx 8885 Ricks Road Lansing Lori Wieber wieberl@michigan.gov N

10/5/2016 8:00 AM 2:00 PM DHHS Central Office Grand Tower  (2nd clinic) 235 S Grand Ave Lansing Karen Crawford crawfordk@michigan.gov Y

10/5/2016 12:30 PM 4:30 PM DHHS Hawthorn Center 18471 Haggerty Road Northville Alexandera Doudetskaia DoudetskaiaA@michigan.gov N

10/5/2016 8:00 AM 10:30 PM DHHS Hillsdale County 40 Care Drive Hillsdale Dawn Harmon harmond2@michigan.gov Y

10/5/2016 9:00 AM 12:00 PM DHHS Oakland CFS District 1 51111 Woodward Pontiac Aretha Butler butlera@michigan.gov N

10/5/2016 9:00 AM 12:00 PM DHHS Saginaw County State Office Bldg 411 E. Genesee Saginaw Rick Latinen latinenr@michigan.gov Y

10/5/2016 1:00 PM 3:00 PM DOC Alger Correctional Facility N6141 Industrial Park Dr Munising Lori Sharkey sharkeyl@michigan.gov Y

10/5/2016 5:30 AM 8:30 AM DOC Gus Harrison Correctional Facility AM 2727 E. Beecher Adrian Sharon Opel opels@michigan.gov Y

10/5/2016 1:30 PM 4:30 PM DOC Gus Harrison Correctional Facility PM  (2nd clinic) 2727 E. Beecher Adrian Sharon Opel opels@michigan.gov Y

10/5/2016 1:00 PM 2:30 PM DOC SAI Special Alternative Incarceration Program 18901 Waterloo Rd Chelsea
Ruth Shafer                                

Mary-Jo Pass

shaferr@michigan.gov                               

passm@michigan.gov
N

10/5/2016 5:45 AM 8:45 AM DOC Thumb Correctional Facility AM 3225 John Conley Dr Lapeer Kathy Schlaud schlaudk@michigan.gov Y

10/5/2016 1:30 PM 3:45 PM DOC Thumb Correctional Facility PM  (2nd clinic) 3225 John Conley Dr Lapeer Kathy Schlaud schlaudk@michigan.gov Y

10/6/2016 9:00 AM 3:00 PM CSC DHHS Capitol Commons Center 400 S Pine St. Lansing Keri Lardie lardiek@michigan.gov Y

10/6/2016 9:00 AM 12:00 PM DHHS Berrien County 401 8th St. Benton Harbor Kristina Zawisza zawiszak@michigan.gov Y
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10/6/2016 9:00 AM 1:00 PM DHHS Lewis Cass Bldg 320 S. Walnut St. Lansing Jan Zwarka zwarkaj@michigan.gov Y

10/6/2016 8:00 AM 12:30 PM DHHS Muskegon County 2700 Baker St Muskegon Hghts Lynne Greening greeningl@michigan.gov N

10/6/2016 9:00 AM 11:30 AM DTMB General Services Bldg Secondary Cplx 7461 Crowner Drive Dimondale Amy Ruhstorfer ruhstorfera@michigan.gov Y

10/6/2016 11:30 AM 3:30 PM Executive Office Romney Bldg 111 S. Capitol Ave Lansing Melissa Ball ballm3@michigan.gov Y

10/6/2016 9:00 AM 12:00 PM JUD Hall of Justice 925 W Ottawa St. Lansing Peggy Ruiz-Helmic ruiz-helmicp@courts.mi.gov Y

10/7/2016 8:30 AM 10:30 AM TED UIA RICC Lansing 4300 W Saginaw Lansing
Marc Jordan                       

Amanda Karsten

jordanm10@michigan.gov 

karstena@michigan.gov
N

10/7/2016 1:00 PM 3:00 PM TED UIA Saginaw 999 S Washington Ste. 3 Saginaw LeShunda Whitson whitsonl@michigan.gov Y

10/11/2016 1:00 PM 4:30 PM Attorney General G Mennan Williams Bldg 525 W Ottawa St Lansing Veronica Estrada Estradav@michigan.gov N

10/11/2016 10:00 AM 11:30 AM DHHS CFS Western Wayne 27540 Michigan Ave Inkster Tammi Hollins hollinst@michigan.gov N

10/11/2016 6:30 AM 11:00 AM DHHS Hawthorn Center  (2nd clinic) 18471 Haggerty Road Northville Alexandera Doudetskaia DoudetskaiaA@michigan.gov N

10/11/2016 8:00 AM 3:00 PM DTMB Aud Gen TED Victor Bldg 201 N Washington Sq, 6th Fl Lansing Lori Glencer glencerl@michigan.gov Y

10/11/2016 8:00 AM 12:00 PM SOS & Treasury Austin Bldg 430 West Allegan St. Lansing Laura Lehman lehmanl@michigan.gov Y

10/12/2016 10:00 AM 12:00 PM DOC Macomb Correctional Facility 34625 26 Mile Rd New Haven Camillia Mitchell MitchellC7@michigan.gov N

10/12/2016 4:00 PM 6:00 PM DOC Newberry Correctional Facility 13747 E. County Rd 428 Newberry Donna Glasscock glasscockd@michigan.gov Y

10/12/2016 5:30 AM 6:30 AM DOC Oaks Correctional Facility AM 1500 Caberfae Hwy Manistee Sheila Spencley spencleys3@michigan.gov Y

10/12/2016 1:30 PM 3:00 PM DOC Oaks Correctional Facility PM  (2nd clinic) 1500 Caberfae Hwy Manistee Sheila Spencley spencleys3@michigan.gov Y

10/12/2016 10:00 AM 2:00 PM LARA Mason Bldg 530 W Allegan Lansing
Charla Drysdale

Kimberly Fedewa

drysdalec@michigan.gov

fedewak7@michigan.gov 
Y

10/12/2016 12:00 PM 4:00 PM LARA Ottawa Bldg 611 W Ottawa Lansing Darlene Marciniak marciniakd@michigan.gov Y

10/12/2016 10:00 AM 11:30 AM MSP Metro Post (South) 12111 Telegraph Rd Taylor Donna Phelps phelpsd@michigan.gov Y

10/12/2016 9:30 AM 12:30 PM TED UIA DTMB Cadillac Place 3044 W Grand Blvd Detroit Felicia Quinn quinnf@michigan.gov Y

10/13/2016 9:00 AM 11:00 AM DHHS Shiawassee County 1720 E. Main St, Suite 1 Owosso Michelle Sparks sparksm2@michigan.gov Y

10/13/2016 5:30 AM 8:30 AM DOC St Louis and Central Michigan Corr Fac AM 8585 N Croswell Rd St Louis Shelly McCormick mccormicks@michigan.gov Y

10/13/2016 1:30 PM 4:00 PM DOC St Louis and Central Michigan Corr Fac PM  (2nd clinic) 8585 N Croswell Rd St Louis Shelly McCormick mccormicks@michigan.gov Y

10/13/2016 12:00 PM 4:30 PM MDE Education Hannah Bldg 608 W Allegan Lansing Patricia Lawless lawlessp@michigan.gov Y

10/13/2016 1:00 PM 3:30 PM MDOT Van Wagoner Bldg  (2nd clinic) 425 W Ottawa St Lansing Teresa Kozlowski kozlowskit@michigan.gov N

10/17/2016 5:30 AM 7:30 AM DOC Charles Egeler Reception & Guidance Center 3855 Cooper St Jackson Sandra Querbach querbachs@michigan.gov N

10/18/2016 10:00 AM 12:00 PM DHHS Montcalm County 609 N State St Stanton Terry King kingt2@michigan.gov Y
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10/18/2016 1:30 PM 3:30 PM DOC Charles Egeler Reception & Guidance Center (2nd clinic) 3855 Cooper St Jackson Sandra Querbach querbachs@michigan.gov N

10/18/2016 1:00 PM 4:00 PM DOC Saginaw Correctional Facility 9625 Pierce Rd Freeland Cheryl Currie curriec@michigan.gov Y

10/18/2016 9:00 AM 12:00 PM MSHDA Housing Development Authority 735 E Michigan Ave Lansing Jennifer Ferguson fergusonj1@michigan.gov N

10/19/2016 10:00 AM 12:00 PM DHHS Ionia County 920 E Lincoln Ave Ionia Terry King kingt2@michigan.gov Y

10/19/2016 10:00 AM 12:00 PM DHHS Isabella County 1919 Parkland Dr. Mt. Pleasant Tasha Britton brittont@michigan.gov Y

10/19/2016 1:00 PM 3:30 PM DHHS Washington Square 109 W Michigan Ave 6th Fl Lansing Carrie Chanter chanterc@michigan.gov Y

10/19/2016 9:00 AM 10:30 AM DMVA Lansing 3423 N. MLK Blvd Lansing Patricia Douglass douglassp@michigan.gov N

10/19/2016 1:30 PM 2:45 PM DOC Detroit Reentry Center/Detroit Detention Center 17600 Ryan Detroit Tweed Savage-Tapplar savagetapplart@michigan.gov Y

10/19/2016 5:00 AM 8:00 AM DOC G Robert Cotton Correctional Facility JCF 3500 N Elm Rd Jackson Paulos Asfada asfadap@michigan.gov Y

10/19/2016 1:00 PM 3:00 PM DOC G Robert Cotton Correctional Facility JCF  (2nd clinic) 3500 N Elm Rd Jackson Paulos Asfada asfadap@michigan.gov Y

10/19/2016 5:30 AM 8:30 AM DOC Saginaw Correctional Facility  (2nd clinic) 9625 Pierce Rd Freeland Cheryl Currie curriec@michigan.gov Y

10/19/2016 1:00 PM 4:00 PM MEDC Economic Development Corporation 300 N. Washington Square Lansing Markie Misiak misiakm@michigan.gov Y

10/20/2016 6:00 AM 8:30 AM DOC Cooper St Correctional Facility AM 3100 Cooper St Jackson Paulos Asfada asfadap@michigan.gov Y

10/20/2016 2:00 PM 4:00 PM DOC Cooper St Correctional Facility PM  (2nd clinic) 3100 Cooper St Jackson Paulos Asfada asfadap@michigan.gov Y

10/20/2016 9:00 AM 1:00 PM MSP Police Headquarters Admin Bldg 7150 Harris Dr Dimondale Emily Wieber wiebere1@michigan.gov Y

10/25/2016 9:00 AM 12:30 PM DOC Southern Michigan Regional Admin Bldg 4000 Cooper St Jackson Paulos Asfada asfadap@michigan.gov N

10/25/2016 10:00 AM 1:00 PM SOS Secondary Complex 7064 Crowner Dr Lansing Michele Halm halmm@michigan.gov Y

10/26/2016 2:00 PM 4:00 PM DEQ SE MI Warren District Office 27700 Donald Court Warren Lori Puckett puckettl@michigan.gov Y

10/26/2016 10:00 AM 2:30 PM DHHS South Grand Building 333 S. Grand Ave Lansing Leslie Colston colstonl@michigan.gov Y

10/26/2016 4:30 AM 8:30 AM DOC Parnall Correctional Facility 1780 E. Parnall Rd Jackson Sally VanVyve Vanvyves@michigan.gov N

10/26/2016 11:00 AM 1:00 PM MSP Tri City Post 2402 Salzburg Rd. Freeland Jackie Massick massickj1@michigan.gov Y

10/26/2016 8:30 AM 1:00 PM Treasury Operations Center Secondary Cplx 7285 Parsons Drive Dimondale Rene Brown brownr5@michigan.gov Y

10/27/2016 12:00 PM 2:30 PM DOC Parnall Correctional Facility  (2nd clinic) 1780 E. Parnall Rd Jackson Sally VanVyve Vanvyves@michigan.gov N

10/28/2016 5:30 AM 7:00 AM DOC Earnest Brooks and W Shoreline Corr Fac AM 2500 S Sheridan Muskegon Rebecca Wright wrightr10@michigan.gov N

10/28/2016 1:00 PM 3:30 PM DOC Earnest Brooks and W Shoreline Corr Fac PM  (2nd clinic) 2500 S Sheridan Muskegon Rebecca Wright wrightr10@michigan.gov N

10/31/2016 8:00 AM 4:00 PM DEQ DNR DARD Constitution Hall 525 W Allegan Lansing Jamie Schafer schaferj@michigan.gov Y

11/2/2016 9:30 AM 11:30 AM MSP Training Division 7426 North Canal Rd Lansing Jamie Hansen hansenj6@michigan.gov Y

mailto:douglassp@michigan.gov


2016

Clinic Date

Clinic 

Start

Clinic 

End Worksite Address City Site Coordinator Email Address

Allow 

off-site 

EE

2016 State of Michigan Flu Vaccine Clinics for Active State Employees

11/3/2016 9:00 AM 12:00 PM DHHS Kent County 121 Franklin St SE Grand Rapids Amy Wright WrightA5@michigan.gov Y


